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2024 Schedule
Tue Nov 5 2:36pm CT

3 SWIPER (5-4)

Week 1 101.90 VS 99 1 Rule

Week 2 113.95 VS PFFLYING Banana
Week 3 152.25 VS Suncoast 57

Week 4 102.75 Vs Auto Draft 100 day vacation
Week 5 98.15 VS FOzzY DOG

Week 6 133.55 VS DEEP STATE HS
Week 7 115.05 S Foosball

Week 8 113.60 VS WBDO060824HS
Week 9 114.95 VS Stan

Week 10 VS CRUNCHY HS250inv
Week 11 VS Lady Ninjas

Week 12 VS 99 1 Rule

Week 13 Vs PFFLYING Banana
Week 14 VS Suncoast 57

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

100.50
76.20
95.40

120.90

114.30

101.90

117.55

111.05

134.55

Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
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99 1 Rule (4-5)

Week 1 100.50 VS 3 SWIPER

Week 2 116.90 Vs Lady Ninjas

Week 3 92.00 VS PFFLYING Banana
Week 4 115.65 VS Suncoast 57

Week 5 119.90 VS Auto Draft 100 day vacation
Week 6 86.15 VS FOzZzY DOG

Week 7 69.05 VS DEEP STATE HS
Week 8 119.20 VS Foosball

Week 9 130.35 VS WBDO060824HS
Week 10 VS Stan

Week 11 VS CRUNCHY HS250inv
Week 12 VS 3 SWIPER

Week 13 VS Lady Ninjas

Week 14 VS PFFLYING Banana

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

101.90
133.95
81.65
107.60
166.85
95.70
85.75
97.15
96.80

Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
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Auto Draft 100 day vacation (5-4)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

95.40
156.80
137.55
120.90
166.85
139.40
132.35
136.05
103.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

WBDO060824HS

Stan

CRUNCHY HS250inv
3 SWIPER

99 1 Rule

PFFLYING Banana
Suncoast 57

Lady Ninjas

FOzzY DOG

DEEP STATE HS
Foosball
WBD060824HS

Stan

CRUNCHY HS250inv

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

121.20 Loss
101.45 Win
128.40 Win
102.75 Win
119.90 Win
141.70 Loss
121.05 Win
154.80 Loss
114.20 Loss
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CRUNCHY HS250inv (4-5)

Week 1 130.30 VS PFFLYING Banana

Week 2 163.65 VS Suncoast 57

Week 3 128.40 VS Auto Draft 100 day vacation
Week 4 122.60 VS FOzZzY DOG

Week 5 133.40 VS DEEP STATE HS

Week 6 117.55 VS Foosball

Week 7 132.45 VS WBDO060824HS

Week 8 129.70 VS Stan

Week 9 145.00 VS Lady Ninjas

Week 10 VS 3 SWIPER

Week 11 VS 99 1 Rule

Week 12 VS PFFLYING Banana

Week 13 VS Suncoast 57

Week 14 Vs Auto Draft 100 day vacation

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

147.40
138.95
137.55

99.45
133.60
138.70
110.30
122.00
154.10

Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
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DEEP STATE HS (4-5)

Week 1 108.80 VS Lady Ninjas

Week 2 109.20 VS Foosball

Week 3 101.40 VS WBDO060824HS
Week 4 103.00 VS Stan

Week 5 133.60 VS CRUNCHY HS250inv
Week 6 101.90 VS 3 SWIPER

Week 7 85.75 VS 99 1 Rule

Week 8 123.80 VS PFFLYING Banana
Week 9 157.25 VS Suncoast 57

Week 10 Vs Auto Draft 100 day vacation
Week 11 VS FOzzY DOG

Week 12 Vs Lady Ninjas

Week 13 VS Foosball

Week 14 VS WBDO060824HS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

166.80
120.90
104.90
121.05
133.40
133.55

69.05
116.80
126.60

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
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Foosball (7-2)

Week 1 118.60 VS FOzzY DOG

Week 2 120.90 VS DEEP STATE HS
Week 3 119.20 VS Lady Ninjas

Week 4 110.35 VS WBD060824HS
Week 5 109.35 VS Stan

Week 6 138.70 VS CRUNCHY HS250inv
Week 7 117.55 VS 3 SWIPER

Week 8 97.15 VS 99 1 Rule

Week 9 114.95 VS PFFLYING Banana
Week 10 VS Suncoast 57

Week 11 VS Auto Draft 100 day vacation
Week 12 VS FOZZzZY DOG

Week 13 VS DEEP STATE HS
Week 14 Vs Lady Ninjas

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

116.05
109.20
101.15
114.65
106.50
117.55
115.05
119.20

97.25

Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
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FOZZY DOG (3-6)

Week 1 116.05 VS Foosball

Week 2 91.25 VS WBDO060824HS
Week 3 98.25 VS Stan

Week 4 99.45 VS CRUNCHY HS250inv
Week 5 114.30 VS 3 SWIPER

Week 6 95.70 VS 99 1 Rule

Week 7 94.10 Vs PFFLYING Banana
Week 8 139.30 VS Suncoast 57

Week 9 114.20 VS Auto Draft 100 day vacation
Week 10 Vs Lady Ninjas

Week 11 S DEEP STATE HS
Week 12 VS Foosball

Week 13 VS WBDO060824HS
Week 14 VS Stan

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

118.60
106.10
126.45
122.60

98.15

86.15
140.40
171.85
103.30

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
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Lady Ninjas (6-3)

Week 1 166.80 VS DEEP STATE HS 108.80 Win
Week 2 133.95 VS 99 1 Rule 116.90 Win
Week 3 101.15 VS Foosball 119.20 Loss
Week 4 113.30 VS PFFLYING Banana 168.95 Loss
Week 5 131.35 VS WBDO060824HS 143.35 Loss
Week 6 123.30 VS Suncoast 57 95.25 Win
Week 7 127.20 VS Stan 118.75 Win
Week 8 154.80 Vs Auto Draft 100 day vacation 136.05 Win
Week 9 154.10 VS CRUNCHY HS250inv 145.00 Win
Week 10 VS FOzZzY DOG

Week 11 VS 3 SWIPER

Week 12 VS DEEP STATE HS

Week 13 VS 99 1 Rule

Week 14 VS Foosball

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 8/13
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PFFLYING Banana (4-5)

Week 1 147.40 VS CRUNCHY HS250inv
Week 2 76.20 VS 3 SWIPER

Week 3 81.65 VS 99 1 Rule

Week 4 168.95 Vs Lady Ninjas

Week 5 107.90 VS Suncoast 57

Week 6 141.70 Vs Auto Draft 100 day vacation
Week 7 140.40 VS FOzzY DOG

Week 8 116.80 VS DEEP STATE HS
Week 9 97.25 VS Foosball

Week 10 VS WBDO060824HS
Week 11 VS Stan

Week 12 VS CRUNCHY HS250inv
Week 13 VS 3 SWIPER

Week 14 VS 99 1 Rule

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

130.30
113.95

92.00
113.30
124.60
139.40

94.10
123.80
114.95

Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
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Stan (4-5)

Week 1 98.85 VS Suncoast 57

Week 2 101.45 Vs Auto Draft 100 day vacation
Week 3 126.45 VS FOzzY DOG

Week 4 121.05 VS DEEP STATE HS

Week 5 106.50 VS Foosball

Week 6 109.60 VS WBDO060824HS

Week 7 118.75 VS Lady Ninjas

Week 8 122.00 VS CRUNCHY HS250inv
Week 9 134.55 VS 3 SWIPER

Week 10 VS 99 1 Rule

Week 11 VS PFFLYING Banana

Week 12 VS Suncoast 57

Week 13 VS Auto Draft 100 day vacation
Week 14 VS FOzZzY DOG

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

112.15
156.80

98.25
103.00
109.35

98.45
127.20
129.70
114.95

Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
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Suncoast 57 (3-6)

Week 1 112.15 VS Stan

Week 2 138.95 VS CRUNCHY HS250inv
Week 3 95.40 VS 3 SWIPER

Week 4 107.60 VS 99 1 Rule

Week 5 124.60 Vs PFFLYING Banana
Week 6 95.25 Vs Lady Ninjas

Week 7 121.05 VS Auto Draft 100 day vacation
Week 8 171.85 VS FOzZzY DOG

Week 9 126.60 VS DEEP STATE HS
Week 10 VS Foosball

Week 11 VS WBDO060824HS
Week 12 VS Stan

Week 13 VS CRUNCHY HS250inv
Week 14 VS 3 SWIPER

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

98.85
163.65
152.25
115.65
107.90
123.30
132.35
139.30
157.25

Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
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WBDO060824HS (5-4)

Week 1 121.20 VS Auto Draft 100 day vacation
Week 2 106.10 VS FOzZzY DOG

Week 3 104.90 VS DEEP STATE HS

Week 4 114.65 VS Foosball

Week 5 143.35 VS Lady Ninjas

Week 6 98.45 VS Stan

Week 7 110.30 VS CRUNCHY HS250inv
Week 8 111.05 VS 3 SWIPER

Week 9 96.80 VS 99 1 Rule

Week 10 VS PFFLYING Banana

Week 11 VS Suncoast 57

Week 12 Vs Auto Draft 100 day vacation
Week 13 VS FOzzY DOG

Week 14 VS DEEP STATE HS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

95.40

91.25
101.40
110.35
131.35
109.60
132.45
113.60
130.35

Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
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